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Anlage
Grafeneckstr. 2, 70188 Stuttgart

Sportwart/in
Koprivica, Bojan
T +49 163 8742770 bojan.koprivica@holzfeder.com

Jugendwart/in

Kappler, Clemens
T +49 175 2603939
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Damen 50 1 (4er)
MF: Gabriele Schippelbaum
m 0172 9095365; g.schippelbaum@t-online.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Dr. John-Wagenmann, Heidi
Baur, Marlene

Hoffmann, Karin
Schippelbaum, Gabriele
Pannula, Catrine (SWE A/D)
Roske, Harriet

Dutz-Sundev, Sarantuya (MGL*)
Grober, Elke

Baehr, Angelika
Schiffbauer-Jorde, Birgit
Schwenzer, Sabine
Werz-Rein, llona
Schlichtenmaier, Hilla

Dr. Seyfarth-Jurgens, Kathrin
Feicht, Martina

Ottenbruch, Ingrid

Rauh, Anita

Dr. Breuer-Stegmann, Barbara
Differt, Gunia

Josephides, Yafa (ISR*)
Bostel-Harberger, Karin

Dr. Gruber-Traub, Carmen
Hauer, Gesa

Klump, Regine

Leitz-Lorey, Susanne
Baars-Bostel, Christine
Macura, Antje

ID-Nr.|Jg.

25550488
25950048
26101002
25950265
27250205
26290826
26752568
25702058
25250782
25250483
26952290
25050422
24950355
27193602
25850486
27350714
24950356
26954585
24600502
26351609
24950357
27252848
24350262
26450842
26352967
26853291
26951263

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK13,0
LK14,0
LK14,0
LK14,0
LK15,0
LK15,0
LK16,0
LK16,0
LK17,0
LK19,0
LK19,0
LK20,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN

Ra. Name (Nat.)

28 v. Wolf, Christiane

29 Masou, Petra

30 Poll, Ruth

31 Schopenhauer, Gerlinde
32 Wagner, Ulrike

33 Walser, Birgit

34 Weik, Barbara

35 Wicke, Susanne

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.

26650456
26453350
24950662
25250471
26854793
25950857
24050201
27150489

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
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